
ZB.Nr. 0514/18 Name des Hundes:   Pixel vom Peenestrom Rüde Gew. am:  31.03.2018 Brschl.m.Pln.
1.Generation 2.Generation 3.Generation 4.Generation 5.Generation

0616/94 Lucas vom Wittekind D1 S1 BTR AZP1(oE) HD0 SG HN 44222/1
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind D1* S1 BTR HD0 V HN 48732/1

0711/90 Erra vom Wittekind D3 D2 S1 HD0 V HN
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1(J)* S1(J) VBR LN VJP74 SJ SW1/1 BTR HD0 V HN 53956/1

0586/95 Wasov  Rothenuffeln D1 S1 IKP1 SW1 BTR HD0 V HN 44704/1
0535/98 Alline KS vom Schwarzen Adler Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 CACIB VDHCH CAC VBR AZP1 IKP1 HD0 V HN 49184/1

0894/96 Erra von der Wacht im Walde D1 S1 HD0 SG 46528/1
0589/08 Ilex II KS von Neuarenberg Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 VJP70 S1 VBR LN SW1 IKP1 HDA2 V HN 61117/1

0586/95 Wasov  Rothenuffeln D1 S1 IKP1 SW1 BTR HD0 V HN 44704/1
0001/99 Gauner vom Habichtsberg D1 S1 HD0 SG HN 51804/3

0016/95 Nike von der Poggenburg HZP168 HD0 V HN
0359/04 Walli vom Hiller Moor VJP67 AZP1 SW3 LN HD0 SG 57635/1

0740/92 Ivan KS vom Wittekind Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1(oE) VBR-E BTR SW1 HD0 SG HN 41644/1
0460/98 Sabrina vom Hiller Moor AZP1 HD0 V HN

0883/88 Forelle vom Hiller Moor D1* VJP71 AZP1 HD0 SG HN
0083/14 Lord vom Peenestrom D1 S1 HDB1 V HN 67572/1

0665/89 Hanno  Pöttmes D3 D1 S1 HZP182 BTR LN RCAC RCACIB HD0 V HN 39153/2
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge D1 VJP73 S1 BTR IKP1 VBR LN HD0 V HN 49379/1

0999/92 Hella von der Wenge D1 S1 VJP71 HZP183 VBR BTR AH SW1/1 HD0 SG HN 42456/1
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 LN BTR VBR SW1 SJ HD0 SG HN 55267/1

9006/02 Matcho vom Innviertel ÖHZB DK 18751 D1 S1 VGP1 IKP1 HD0 V HN
0317/02 Gustel vom Theelshof D1 S1 LN HD0 SG HN 52818/1

1056/94 Anka KS vom Theelshof Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S2 VBR-E IKP1 LN VBR HD0 SG HN 45085/1
0653/09 Grille vom Peenestrom D1 HZP167 BTR HDA2 SG HN 62440/3

0796/93 Firn KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 CACIB BS VBR Ung. FW-Pr.1 HD0 V HN 43194/1
0937/01 Henk KS von der Jydebek Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 SOLoE1 VBR-E BTR IKP2 VBR HD0 SG HN 52627/1

0975/95 Afra KS von der Jydebek Kl.Ausl.Prfg AH BTR D1 S1 VBR IKP1 HD0 V HN 45060/1
0674/05 Corrie vom Peenestrom D2 D2 S2 HZP172 HDB1 SG HN 62437/1

0709/90 Eros KS vom Wittekind Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 BTR IKP1 VBR HD0 SG HN 40628/1
0218/99 Erra vom Theelshof D2 S1 HD0 V HN 50943/1

1056/94 Anka KS vom Theelshof Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S2 VBR-E IKP1 LN VBR HD0 SG HN 45085/1
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge D1 VJP73 S1 BTR IKP1 VBR LN HD0 V HN 49379/1

0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 D1 S1 LN BTR VBR SW1 SJ HD0 SG HN 55267/1
0317/02 Gustel vom Theelshof D1 S1 LN HD0 SG HN 52818/1

0995/06 Jupp vom Theelshof LN D1 S1 HDA1 SG HN 57312/1
0215/99 Eyk vom Theelshof D2 D1 HD0 SG HN 50446/1

0944/02 Caroline  Hohe Morgen D3 AZP1 LN HD0 SG HN 54076/1
1139/96 Prisca vom Lingenauer Holz D1 S1 BTR IKP1 HD0 V 46797/2

0898/10 Hunter vom Peenestrom D1 S1 BTR IKP1 HDA2 V HN 65024/1
0796/93 Firn KS vom Hege-Haus Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 CACIB BS VBR Ung. FW-Pr.1 HD0 V HN 43194/1

0937/01 Henk KS von der Jydebek Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 SOLoE1 VBR-E BTR IKP2 VBR HD0 SG HN 52627/1
0975/95 Afra KS von der Jydebek Kl.Ausl.Prfg AH BTR D1 S1 VBR IKP1 HD0 V HN 45060/1

0674/05 Corrie vom Peenestrom D2 D2 S2 HZP172 HDB1 SG HN 62437/1
0709/90 Eros KS vom Wittekind Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 BTR IKP1 VBR HD0 SG HN 40628/1

0218/99 Erra vom Theelshof D2 S1 HD0 V HN 50943/1
1056/94 Anka KS vom Theelshof Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S2 VBR-E IKP1 LN VBR HD0 SG HN 45085/1

1142/14 Emma von der Moorheide D1 VJP76 HZP194 SW2 HDA2 SG HN 69884/1
0309/94 Roncalli KS von der Asseburg Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 HZP183 BTR SW3 SW2 SW/1 HD0 V HN 44000/1

0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems Kl.Ausl.Prfg BTR D1 S1 SW3 SW1 HD0 V HN 50823/1
0325/95 Chica vom Vynsche Feld S1(oE) BTR D1 IKP2 SW1 HD0 SG HN 45368/3

1125/07 David KS von der Hansaburg Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 BTR BOB CAC res CACIB IKP2 SW1 IKP1 HDA2 V HN 59406/1
0916/95 Pax von der Wenge D1 VJP70 S1(oE) VBR-E BTR SW1/1 HD0 V HN 46203/1

1035/01 Bea KS von der Hansaburg Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 BTR IKP1 SW3 VBR HD0 SG HN 53272/1
1391/94 Yana KS von der Hansaburg Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 VBR BTR IKP1 HD0 V HN 44190/1

1045/12 Cimba von der Moorheide D1 D1 S1 HDA2 V 65983/1
0377/97 Quent vom Wittekind D1* S1 BTR HD0 V HN 48732/1

0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1(J)* S1(J) VBR LN VJP74 SJ SW1/1 BTR HD0 V HN 53956/1
0535/98 Alline KS vom Schwarzen Adler Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 CACIB VDHCH CAC VBR AZP1 IKP1 HD0 V HN 49184/1

1177/09 Ursel vom Riverwoods D1 S1 HZP181 HDA2 V 62207/1
0238/01 Chance KS vom Riverwoods Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 IKP1 VBR NAKP1 HD0 V HN 52319/1

0413/05 Vega II KS vom Riverwoods Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S1 VBR LN IKP1 SW1 SW/1 HD0 V HN 57262/1
0755/98 Ester KS vom Steinwitten Kl.Ausl.Prfg D1 S2 VBR VBR-E HD0 V HN 48156/1


